Landlords’ Forum

Monday 12 June 2023, 6pm
Luton Town Hall — Town Hall Ground Floor Committee

Room 3

Author: Private Sector Housing Enforcement

Contact: Maryum.Latif@luton.gov.uk

Version: 1.0 (published)
Last updated: June 2023

Agenda

1. Welcome and Introductions
2. Licensing update

3. Homeless review

4. Working collaboratively

5. Questions and answers

6. Any other business

7. Close

Colin Moone
Dave Stevenson
Akin Yemi
Rebecca Horne
All

All

Time
6pm
6.05pm
6.20pm
6.45pm
6.55pm
7.20pm
7.30pm

Luton



mailto:maryum.latif@luton.gov.uk

	Landlords’ Forum
	Agenda

