

Landlords' Forum

Monday 12 June 2023, 6pm

Luton Town Hall – Town Hall Ground Floor Committee Room 3

Author: Private Sector Housing Enforcement
Contact: Maryum.Latif@luton.gov.uk
Version: 1.0 (published)
Last updated: June 2023

Agenda

		Time
1. Welcome and Introductions	Colin Moone	6pm
2. Licensing update	Dave Stevenson	6.05pm
3. Homeless review	Akin Yemi	6.20pm
4. Working collaboratively	Rebecca Horne	6.45pm
5. Questions and answers	All	6.55pm
6. Any other business	All	7.20pm
7. Close		7.30pm